NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
6"
3-1/4"
End View
One Lamp

One FP54/835/HO,
Rated 5000 Lumens
ORDERING INFORMATION
T5HO INTERNAL ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Ballast Size
41-124T5HO 1-F24T5HO ELB 2’
41-139T5HO 1-F39T5HO ELB 3’
41-139-6T5HO 2-F39T5HO ELB 6’
41-154T5HO 1-F54T5HO ELB 4’
41-154-8T5HO 2-F54T5HO ELB 8’
41-224T5HO 2-F24T5HO ELB 2’
41-239T5HO 2-F39T5HO ELB 3’
41-239-6T5HO 4-F39T5HO ELB 6’
41-254T5H0 2-F54T5HO ELB 4’
41-254-8T5HO 4-F54T5HO ELB 8’
T8 INTERNAL ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Ballast Size
41-117EB8 1-F17T8 ELB 2’
41-125EB8 1-F25T8 ELB 3’
41-125-6EB8 2-F25T8 ELB 6’
41-132EB8 1-F32T8 ELB 4’
41-132-8EB8 2-F32T8 ELB 8’
41-217EB8 2-F17T8 ELB 2’
41-225EB8 2-F25T8 ELB 3’
41-225-6EB8 4-F25T8 ELB 6’
41-232EB8 2-F32T8 ELB 4’
41-232-8EB8 4-F32T8 ELB 8’
T12 REMOTE WEATHERPROOF BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Ballast Size
41-148-HO* 1-F48HO 800MA 4’
41-148-8HO* 2-F48HO 800MA 8’
41-148-VHO 1-F48VHO 1500MA 4’
41-148-8-VHO 2-F48VHO 1500MA 8’
41-172-HO* 1-F72HO 800MA 6’
41-172-12-HO 2-F72HO 800MA 12’
41-172-12-VHO 2-F72VHO 1500MA 12’
41-172-VHO 1-F72VHO 1500MA 6’
41-196-HO* 1-F96HO 800MA 8’
41-196-VHO 1-F96VHO 1500MA 8’
41-196-16-HO 2-F96HO 800MA 16’
41-196-16-VHO 2-F96VHO 1500MA 16’
41-248-HO* 2-F48HO 800MA 4’
41-248-VHO* 2-F48VHO 1500MA 4’
41-272-HO 2-F72HO 800MA 6’
41-272-VHO 2-F72VHO 1500MA 6’